
# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

1 MORENCY, MICHAEL JOSEPH O0001801

2 JOVANELLY, DEBORAH LYNN O0001802

3 GREEN, SUZANNE MARIE O0001803

4 PROFOZICH, JOANNE MARIE O0001804

5 JUBENVILLE, JOHN JOSEPH O0001805

6 REED, MORRIS VALENTINE O0001806

7 REED, AKEIA DEETE O0001807

8 MANIER, MADISON MARIE O0001808

9 HEDGER, MARIAH NICOLE O0001809

10 PABIRZIS, BEVERLY LOUISE O0001810

11 MERRILL, MAUREEN DENISE O0001811

12 GLOVER, SCOTT AARRON O0001812

13 FERGUSON, LEIGH ANN O0001813 Spoiled

O0001823

14 WILLIAMSON, HEATHER ELLEN O0001814

15 WILLIAMSON, JUSTIN MICHAEL O0001815

16 BONO, LAURA JEAN O0001816

17 JOHNSON, DAVID KEITH O0001817

18 KARRIKER, KYLE JAMES O0001818

19 WRIGHT, MICHAEL GORDON O0001819 Spoiled

O0001827

20 FACTO, STACEY LYNN O0001820

21 ANIOL, KYLE MICHAEL O0001821

22 FACTO, THOMAS DONALD III O0001822

23 SNOW, MARY JANELLE O0001824

24 SNOW, JENNIFER ROSE O0001825

25 SNOW, ROBERT WALLACE O0001826

26 WILLIAMS-CHEHMANI, ANGIE  O0001828
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27 ROOD, ROBERT THOMAS O0001829

28 WALDROP, RHONDA MAUREEN O0001830

29 HOLMUN, PAULA JEAN O0001831

30 YOUNG, ANJILLA MARIE O0001832

31 SKALLERUD, CHRISTOPHER LEE O0001833

32 BILLICK, MARIA AZUCENA O0001834

33 WILKERSON, JENNIFER LYNN O0001835

34 MEJIA, JOSE ROBERTO O0001836

35 RAKOVITIS, VAN  O0001837

36 RAKOVITIS, ALEXANDRA KATERINA O0001838

37 RAKOVITIS, ELENI  O0001839

38 NEUMAN, JEFFREY WAYNE O0001840

39 MORENCY, CELESTE ANN O0001841 Spoiled

O0001863

40 BLAHA, MARK ALLEN O0001842

41 WATSON, STELLA  O0001843

42 JAMERSON, NANCY  O0001844

43 COVERT, CHRISTOPHER STEVEN O0001845

44 COVERT, LAURA ANN O0001846

45 OWSLEY, KAITLYN MARIE O0001847

46 OWSLEY, JACKIE ANN O0001848

47 JAYABALAN, CHANDRI  O0001849

48 JAYABALAN, MANOJ  O0001850

49 HARMON, NICOLE HEE-JUNG O0001851

50 KACZANOWSKI, JAMIE ELIZABETH O0001852

51 HARMON, DENNIS KURT O0001853

52 COWLEY, CHELSEY BREEAN O0001854

53 DIXON, SHANNETTA LATRICE O0001855
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54 HAMILTON, DEANNA CAROLE O0001856

55 REED, MICHAEL RAY II O0001857

56 REED, CANDICE DEMONE O0001858

57 HICKS, SAMMYE WAYNE JR O0001859

58 JOHNSON, MONIQUE DESHAWN O0001860

59 WILSON, TRULIA GARMELL O0001861

60 WILSON, MICHAEL LEWIS O0001862

61 MORTON, JEFFREY RICHARD O0001864

62 FAIRCHILD, BRAD LEE O0001865

63 FAIRCHILD, SUSAN MARIE O0001866

64 ARRASMITH, KRISTA MARIE O0001867

65 ARRASMITH, NICHOLAS JOHN O0001868

66 WIELAND, TIMOTHY HOWARD O0001869

67 SWISHER, CASEY COX O0001870

68 STALS, LANCE ANDREW O0001871

69 BICKERS, ANTONIA DIONNE O0001872

70 WILLER, CHRISTINE ANN O0001873

71 WILLER, STEVEN MICHAEL O0001874

72 YOUNGPETER, ALLEN LOUIS O0001875

73 BERENDT, TERRY JEROME O0001876

74 BURKE, DENNIS MARK O0001877

75 CUNNINGHAM, MARY BETH O0001878

76 TROTTER-LLOYD, STORMY 
PATRICE 

O0001879

77 MARKS, MESA COLOVAS O0001880

78 OWSLEY, AMANDA MAE O0001881

79 JONES, GILBERT  III O0001882

80 GOLDSMITH, SARAH MARGARET O0001883

81 THORNE, TROY RICHARD O0001884
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82 JENSEN, MIRANDA BEL O0001885

83 GARDNER, MICHAEL D O0001886

84 PETTIGREW, WANETTA  O0001887

85 SWISHER, JOSHUA RYAN O0001888

86 SOBIERALSKI, MATTHEW STEPHEN O0001889

87 SHAKIL, NABEEHA YUMN O0001890

88 MCCOLLOUGH, MARCUS ALVIN O0001891

89 HOEHN, KAREN MARGARET O0001892

90 HOEHN, OLIVIA THERESE O0001893

91 HOEHN, DANIEL JOSEPH O0001894

92 VANWASHENOVA, LAWRENCE 
PHILLIP 

O0001895

93 FAIR, BRIAN RONALD O0001896

94 MCKENDRY, GAIL ANNE O0001897

95 KANTHARAJ, KIRAN KUMAR O0001898

96 GILBERT, KASSANDRA ANNE O0001899

97 GILBERT, CALEB IAN O0001900

98 BARROS, BRITTNEY ANN O0001901

99 GUMBER, VIKAS  O0001902

100 DAILIDE-YARBROUGH, GINA MARIA O0001903

101 FRITZ, SUSAN JACQUELINE O0001904

102 GASSMAN, ROGER D O0001905

103 FRITZ, SHANE PHILIP O0001906

104 COKER, NANCY SUE O0001907

105 COKER, MICHAEL LESTER O0001908 Spoiled

O0001931

106 PARKS, WILLIAM BRIAN O0001909

107 TONEY-BOX, PATRICIA LYNN O0001910

108 BOX, GREG ALAN O0001911

11/03/2020 8:19:12 PM 4

11/03/2020 - STATE GENERAL - CANTON TOWNSHIP

PRECINCT 00001

LIST OF VOTERS



# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

109 LANDRETH, KURT ALLEN O0001912

110 POWELL, MARY MARGARET O0001913

111 ALEXANDER-ADAMS, DARLENE 
DELORES 

O0001914

112 PHAYAKALAS, JENNIFER ELAINE O0001915

113 KOVACS, EMMANUEL PAUL O0001916

114 KOVACS, ALICE  O0001917

115 WANDEL, MARK WILLILAM O0001918

116 AYOUB, TIFFANY MICHELLE O0001919

117 RINCON-MEZA, ROSA IRENE O0001920

118 ORDUNO-PORTILLO, FERMIN  O0001921

119 BAKER, SCOTT MANNING O0001922

120 DEANE, JOSEPH KENDALL O0001923

121 SPIEKER, KATHY A O0001924

122 ARRASMITH, JERRY LEE O0001925

123 JOHNSON, STEPHEN LENNARD O0001926

124 ARRASMITH, DAVID LEE O0001927

125 PHAYAKALAS, JIM  O0001928

126 BALOG, CHAD ROBERT O0001929

127 BOOMS, CAROLE ANNE O0001930

128 BLASIUS, ERIC MATTHEW O0001932

129 DUKATZ, DEBORAH LYNN O0001933

130 HOOVER, ANDREW LAWRENCE O0001934

131 CARTER, LORI LYNN O0001935

132 CARTER, JAMES EUGENE JR O0001936

133 MAGEE, BILL W O0001937

134 KONINI, LEKA N O0001938

135 HOGG, JAMES RONALD O0001939

136 MORRIS, NATHAN ROBERT-WELLS O0001940
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137 BERENDT, AMY LEE O0001941

138 MORRIS, BECKY SUE O0001942

139 KLEINSORGE, KELLY ANN O0001943

140 ELSEBAEI, ALI YASSER O0001944

141 ALVAREZ, RAMON I O0001945

142 POWELL, ALEXIS JORDAN O0001946

143 HARVEY, KAHLIL KARNARD SR O0001947

144 SATTERLEE, BRYANT JAMES O0001948

145 CHIRILLO, BRIAN ERIC O0001949

146 SMITH, NATHAN JAMES O0001950

147 EASTIN, HEATHER RENEE O0001951

148 DIEFFENBAUGHER, KELLY RENEE O0001952

149 GIESLER, NICOLE CHRISTINE O0001953

150 GIESLER, ANDREW JAMES O0001954 Spoiled

O0001963

151 BEATY, WILLIAM EUGENE O0001955

152 STANLEY, SHEILA ANNE O0001956

153 DIEFFENBAUGHER, TIMOTHY 
ANDREW 

O0001957

154 STANLEY, SAMANTHA ROSE O0001958

155 PHAN, DANIEL TAI O0001959

156 FINES, EMILY ANNE O0001960

157 RISSMAN, BRIAN JAMES O0001961

158 FINES, RICHARD WILLIAM O0001962

159 SOMES, ALEXANDRIA LYNN O0001964

160 SOMES, LISA MARIE O0001965 Spoiled

O0001980

161 EMILIO, WENDY LEE O0001966

162 EMILIO, JOHN  JR O0001967
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163 DOUGLAS, ALYSSA ADRINE O0001968

164 GRECA, JONATHAN DAVID O0001969

165 COOPER, RONALD PAUL O0001970

166 HERMANSON, HARLOW 
ALEXANDER 

O0001971

167 CASSELL, SAMANTHA DANW-
MARIE 

O0001972

168 MCCOMAS, DWAYNE ALLEN O0001973

169 GOLDSMITH, RAYMOND ROGER O0001974

170 KANJI, SABINA E O0001975

171 SINGH, MANJIT  O0001976

172 SINGH, SUKHJIT  O0001977

173 KAUR, SANTOKH  O0001978

174 WIELAND, BARBARA RAE O0001979

175 JONES, DOUGLAS BRYCE O0001981

176 JONES, LISA MARIE O0001982

177 LANDRETH, AMANDA MARIE O0001983

178 BARTNICKI, ADRIENNA ELIZABETH O0001984

179 MCFARLIN, JAMIE LEE O0001985

180 HOCHSTEIN, DANIEL JOSEPH O0001986

181 WILKERSON, BRYAN ANDREW O0001987

182 ELLIS, JUSTIN ALEXANDER O0001988

183 WALLACE, JACLYN ANN O0001989

184 THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN O0001990

185 CALDITO, ZANAIDA JANET-
CANATDY 

O0001991

186 SOMES, TIMOTHY VINCENT O0001992

187 TEETERS, LAURIE ANN O0001993

188 JOHNSON, JENNIFER MAE O0001994

189 WALSH, DONALD EUGENE II O0001995
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190 SPERKA, SARAH JEAN O0001996

191 HANNAN, CRAIG WILLIAM O0001997

192 WALLACE, MICHAEL H O0001998

193 HURLEY, VICKI SUE O0001999

194 TOLLEFSON, SHANNON MARIE O0002000

195 TOLLEFSON, DAVID HARLEY O0002001

196 VERGOLINI, JEFFREY JOSEPH O0002002

197 PERKINS, THOMAS CHARLES O0002003

198 QUILLICO, CHERYL LYNN O0002004

199 HAUGH, SCOTT ALEXANDER-
STEVENSON 

O0002005

200 SHAH, KRIYA HITENKUMAR O0002006

201 DAWSON, WILLIAM BRADFORD II O0002007

202 VALIMONT-DAWSON, KRISTINE 
YVONNE 

O0002008

203 FRITZ, ETHAN MICAH O0002009

204 WOLOSIEWICZ, KAREN LYNN O0002010

205 POCOCK, LORIE ANN O0002011

206 GOHL, TIMOTHY WILLIAM JR O0002012

207 HROMEK, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT O0002013

208 JEFFERS, AIMEE GALE O0002014

209 JEFFERS, PHILLIP NORMAN O0002015

210 COWLEY, EVAN KEITH O0002016

211 AREVALO, DOMINIC RAMONE O0002017

212 RADFORD, JEANIE LORRAINE O0002018

213 PETERS, STEVEN MATTHEW O0002019

214 SATTERLEE, JOANNA ELAINE O0002020

215 PETERS, JENNIFER LORRAINE O0002021

216 WILLIAMS, WILLIAM WESLEY O0002022
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217 HILDEN, MARGARET LEE O0002023

218 WALDROP, CONNIE MAUREEN O0002024

219 HOLMUN, LAUREN WHITNEY O0002025

220 WILLIAMS, CRISSY LYNN O0002026

221 HAMDAN-ABDEL-AZIZ, MOHAMMAD 
 

O0002027

222 WILLIAMS, NOEL WESLEY O0002028

223 WEBER, SARAH LEE O0002029

224 KONOPKA, JORDANA VITOR O0002030

225 ABAZAJ, AISHE  O0002031 Spoiled

O0002046

226 AMER, ZAIN ZAKI O0002032

227 KELLY, MICHAEL PATRICK O0002033

228 HANNAN, IVONNE DEBBY-
JULIANTY 

O0002034

229 CHLEBEK, RYAN ROBERT O0002035

230 GRAHAM, KAYLEE ELIZABETH O0002036

231 SZYDZIK, ALYSSA NICOLE O0002037

232 MOLLNER, JEREMY MICHAEL O0002038

233 SPERKA, WOJCIECH JAKUB O0002039

234 GUY, JOSHUA WILLIAM O0002040

235 CRIST, JOSEPH TOWNSEND O0002041

236 WARNICK, KRISTEN LYNNE O0002042

237 WARNICK, KATHLEEN SUE O0002043

238 WARNICK, MELISSA SUE O0002044

239 ISHIKAWA, CAROL LYNN O0002045

240 GADD, KELLY MAE O0002047 Spoiled

O0002056

241 GADD, ANDREW DEAN O0002048
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242 HOEFT, GARY LEE O0002049

243 HAMILTON, MARK JAY O0002050

244 BOX, TAYLOR EMILY O0002051

245 BEEBE, ANNA MARIE O0002052

246 RENIRIE, STEPHANIE MARIE O0002053

247 WILLIAMS, KEVA MARISA O0002054

248 MOSS, TYNIESHA REGENE O0002055

249 RENO, JASON ALLEN O0002057

250 RENO, KRISTEN ANN O0002058

251 BEATY, JEFFREY LIAM O0002059

252 CERRITO, GINA NICOLE O0002060

253 WILKINSON, KRISTIN MICHELLE O0002061

254 WILKINSON, JEREMY ALLEN O0002062

255 BEDOUN, JASON HUSSEIN O0002063

256 SKINNER, PETER CHRISTOPHER O0002064

257 GREEN, JOHNATHAN SCOTT O0002065

258 WASHINGTON, JASMINE SHANTELL O0002066

259 RAO, BALAKRISHNA BANTWAL O0002067

260 POLLARD, MICHAEL ANTHONY O0002068

261 POLLARD, JENNIFER ANN O0002069

262 PARIS, ROBERT ANTHONY JR O0002070

263 REED, ANTHONY JORDAN O0002071

264 WESS, TINA LOUISE O0002072

265 GASSMAN, AMY AILEEN O0002073

266 AL-AZEM, EAMANN  O0002074

267 TONEY, MITCHELL ELLIOT O0002075

268 MCCAA, TAWANNA MARIA O0002076 Spoiled

O0002080
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269 FERGUSON, ADAM DOUGLAS O0002077

270 GABRYS, CAITLYN MARIE O0002078

271 MAQBOUL, AMER MUHANA O0002079

272 REID, CHRISTOPHER RYAN O0002081

273 BOGER, EMILEE LYNN O0002082

274 ARYA, JAIRAJ SHANKAR O0002083

275 THOMAS, EDWAND SEMAJ O0002084

276 PARIS, STEPHANIE RENEE O0002085

277 CONRAD, CASSIDY NICOLE O0002086

278 GRAHAM, REBECCA MARIE O0002087

279 MEJIA, JOSE LUIS O0002088

280 PATRASCU, DAMARIS  O0002089

281 HAMILTON, BRANDY LYNN O0002090

282 HAMILTON, RYAN THOMAS O0002091

283 NWEDER, RAMA  O0002092

284 HAYES, COURTNEY MICHELLE O0002093

285 RYAN, KELLY LAUREN O0002094

286 RYAN, JAYNE ALANE O0002095

287 LEARST, JENNIFER LYNN O0002096

288 NAGY, STEPHEN JOSEPH O0002097

289 NAGY, DONALD STEPHEN JR O0002098

290 NAGY, SUSAN ANNETTE O0002099

291 BRIGHAM, ROBERT JOHN III O0002100

292 EMERY, GARY DAVID O0002101

293 WILLIAMS, ANDRE DARNELL O0002102

294 KUBITSKI, ALEXIS DANIELLE O0002103

295 THOMAS, STACY CHRISTINA O0002104

296 STUART, TAMMY JANE O0002105
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297 DARE, PAUL WILLIAM O0002106

298 SULTANA, SALVATORE  O0002107 Spoiled

O0002119

299 SCHAFER, MELISSA ANNE O0002108

300 SCHAFER, KAREN C O0002109

301 SCHAFER, CURTIS M O0002110

302 BARTNICKI, NATHAN ANDREW O0002111

303 SCHAFER, CURTIS JAMES O0002112

304 JOHNSON, BRIAN ALLEN O0002113

305 NIETO, FRANK ALAN O0002114

306 PROFOZICH, SCOTT ALLEN O0002115

307 PROFOZICH, JORDAN WYATT O0002116

308 PATEL, DIPANKUMAR VINAYAKRAY O0002117

309 ELSEBAEI, YASSER ALY O0002118

310 THOMAS, JAMES EDWAND JR O0002120

311 CIOROCH, SYDNEY MORGAN O0002121

312 ADAMS, RONALD LARRY O0002122

313 MAKOWSKI, JASON RAYMOND O0002123

314 MAKOWSKI, CALEB ANTHONY O0002124

315 COSTANZO, ANTHONY MICHAEL O0002125

316 SAWLE, BRIAN EDWARD O0002126

317 SAWLE, LORRAINE ANNETTE O0002127

318 KLEINSORGE, JASON EDWARD O0002128

319 KLEINSORGE, SAVANNA ROSE O0002129

320 MATUSIEWICZ, KRIS ALAN O0002130

321 PETTIGREW, ERNEST EZRA O0002131

322 LOOS, KRYSTAL RYAN O0002132

323 PATRASCU, CAMELIA  O0002133
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324 PATRASCU, TIBERIUS RAUL O0002134

325 SOWA, BRIANNE MARIE O0002135

326 VOLANTE, ILA ROSE O0002136

327 MOLLNER, DENNIS LEO II O0002137

328 SHIHADEH, AMAL ABDEL-HAMID O0002138

329 GARRETT, HELEN TERESA O0002139

330 NIETO, CALIE LYNN O0002140

331 GARRETT, WILLIAM LINCE O0002141

332 WALLAZY, WADE WILLIAM O0002142

333 HICKS, NICOLE SUSANNA O0002143

334 JURADO, JONATHAN SILVA O0002144

335 COSTANZO, TREVOR ANTHONY O0002145

336 WRIGHT, DAVID MICHAEL O0002146

337 UREN, JAMES EDWARD O0002147

338 SAWLE, ADAM  O0002148

339 WEAVER, MELISSA ANNE O0002149

340 AUSTIN, JOSEPH MICHAEL O0002150

341 BERNARDI, MARION HELEN O0002151

342 BERNARDI, FRANK X O0002152

343 IDDINGS, KEVIN WAYNE O0002153

344 VENTURA, ANTHONY SALVATORE O0002154

345 IDDINGS, LINDA SUE O0002155

346 GEORGE, LAURA ANN O0002156

347 DREWS, KRISTINE MAE O0002157

348 BUSHEY, HEIDI ANN O0002158

349 BUSHEY, LEO DAVID O0002159

350 MORENCY, MATTHEW JOHN O0002160

351 FRAZIER, ARMANI MONAI O0002161
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352 MCCOMAS, KAREN EILEEN O0002162

353 BRUBAKER, KARL JAMES O0002163

354 ALANIS, ALEXIS LILLIAN O0002164

355 ROMANAUSKI, LISA SUE O0002165

356 BARRON, ELSTON CAZZIE O0002166

357 GUMBER, ARJUN  O0002167

358 HARRIS, PAUL JEFFREY O0002168

359 HARRIS, JENNIFER MARIE O0002169

360 PIEPSNEY, ASHLEY BROOKE O0002170 Spoiled

O0002174

361 PIEPSNEY, AMY MARIE O0002171

362 VALENTINE, ASHLEE BREANNA O0002172

363 DIXON, MATTHEW LAWRENCE-
CHARLES 

O0002173

364 BERRY, TAYLOR EVAN O0002175

365 GRAY, CORINNE SWIECZKOWSKI O0002176

366 KNIERIM, KEVIN CURTIS O0002177

367 LOGAN, AMBER VIRGINIA O0002178

368 POCOCK, CHRISTOPHER ALAN O0002179

369 BAHNKE, SARAH RENEE O0002180

370 KEEN, TRAVIS DANTE O0002181

371 WILKINSON, MAXWELL ALLEN O0002182

372 HUDSON, CHARLES EDWARD JR O0002183

373 VUKMIROVICH, RICHARD  O0002184

374 STAUCH, JENNA MARGUERITE O0002185 Spoiled

O0002186

375 GAGLEARD, JEREMY GORDON O0002187

376 KUBITSKI, LEONARD GLEN O0002188

377 ABOU-DIB, NAWF  O0002189
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378 ABOU-DIB, ANTOINE BOULOS O0002190

379 JOHNSON, AMBER NICOLE O0002191

380 PARAVAS, ALEXIS ANN O0002192

381 MEZGEC, STEVEN JAMES O0002193

382 BARNES, RAYMOND ARTHUR O0002194

383 PETRTYL, VERLA MARLEEN O0002195

384 PETRTYL, RICHARD JOHN O0002196

385 MROZ, RICHARD ALLEN O0002197

386 WASHINGTON, SAMUEL ISIAIH O0002198

387 MATUSIEWICZ, NOELLE ANNE O0002199

388 FRAZIER, DAWANDA MARIE O0002200

389 SCHNEIDER, JENNIFER LYNN O0002201

390 SCHNEIDER, JEFFREY SCOTT O0002202

391 CHIRILLO, LORI ANN O0002203

392 BROWN, KIMBERLY ANN O0002204

393 SZYDZIK, LEONARD WALTER JR O0002205

394 NAPIER, SAMANTHA KELLIE O0002206

395 TIERNEY, STEPHANIE ANNE O0002207

396 LANDINO, EMILY DAWN O0002208

397 SUSANA-SURIEL, VICTOR ANTONIO O0002209

398 ELZEIN, ATEF ALEXANDER O0002210

399 HAMMOUD, IMAN IBRAHIM O0002211 Spoiled

O0002220

400 FINK, MARISA DIANE O0002212

401 AHMED, SHAKIL  O0002213

402 LARSEN, TRISTAN EDWARD O0002214

403 NICHOLS, BRIAN DAVID O0002215

404 NICHOLS, BRIDGET ANNE O0002216
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405 GILO, KAYLEIGH ROSE O0002217

406 GILO, ALEC NICHOLAS O0002218

407 PROFOZICH, AARON LUKE O0002219

408 MARTIN, FREDERICK CORNELIUS II O0002221

409 ALANIS, DANIEL  O0002222

410 GRECH, ANTHONY JOSEPH O0002223

411 GRECH, REBECCA ANN O0002224

412 FERGUSON, ROGER RODNEY O0002225

413 TORZ, RYAN ALLEN O0002226

414 HURD, DANIEL JAMES O0002227

415 HURD, PATRICIA ANN O0002228

416 PEDEN, JUDITH ANN O0002229

417 LANE, STEPHANIE NICOLE O0002230

418 MCKENDRY, PAUL W O0002231

419 MORTON, SHERRI LYNN O0002232

420 SZYDZIK, TRACY LYNN O0002233 Spoiled

O0002240

421 BERRY, SCOTT ALAN O0002234

422 BERRY, JOAN SUSAN O0002235

423 PENN, JENNIFER RENEE O0002236

424 SKALLERUD, ABIGAIL CHRISTINE O0002237

425 MORENO, JAKE  O0002238

426 HARRIS, JAMES EDWIN O0002239

427 ROMANAUSKI, CRAIG CHARLES O0002241

428 PIZZORNI, CARLO PETER O0002242

429 SMITH, NOELLE AMYAH O0002243

430 BLACK, JENNIFER LYNN O0002244

431 BRYANS, OLIVIA ANN O0002245
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432 RICHARDS, STEVEN JAMES O0002246

433 BRYANS, JAMES EDWARD O0002247

434 SZYMANSKI, JAMES PHILIP O0002248

435 LOPEZ, MICHAEL TIMOTHY O0002249

436 RADFORD, JOHN WAYNE JR O0002250

437 RAFALSKI, RANDY ALLEN O0002251

438 TRAVER, KAREN LEE O0002252

439 TRAVER, WAYNE ROBERT O0002253

440 TRAVER, RYANN M O0002254

441 MCGRAW, MORGAN DIANE O0002255

442 KHALAF, AUTUMN MARIE O0002256

443 ROHN, BRITTANY PAIGE O0002257

444 JOHNSON, CHRISTIAN JALON O0002258

445 COOK, HUNTER JAMESON O0002259

446 KACZANOWSKI, DANIELLE MARIE O0002260

447 LYONS, TYRA SHERESE O0002261

448 LYONS, TIFFANY SHIRON O0002262

449 FERENCZ, KATHLEEN  O0002263

450 FERENCZ, JOHN CHRISTOPHER O0002264

451 FERENCZ, HANNAH MARIE O0002265

452 HINER, RYAN LEE O0002266

453 BRUBAKER, BRIAN JAMES O0002267

454 MROZ, PAMELA CONNIE O0002268

455 GUMBER, SURESH KUMAR O0002269

456 GUMBER, TARANJIT  O0002270

457 LOPEZ, MATTHEW R O0002271

458 CLARK, LISA CLAIRE O0002272

459 LONGTON, MICHELE LYNN O0002273
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460 PACITTO, BRIAN ALBERT O0002274

461 SHUBNELL, JOHN THOMAS O0002275

462 MORTON, ALIVIA NOELLE O0002276

463 MONTGOMERY, ALLYSON MARIE O0002277

464 YOURMAN, KATHRYN ANN O0002278

465 MONTGOMERY, SUSANNE MARIE O0002279

466 MCCLOSKEY, SCOTT MICHAEL O0002280

467 KANJI, KOMAIL REZA O0002281

468 FERGUSON, CONNOR ROGER O0002282

469 SINGH, AJAYDEEP  O0002283

470 HOWARD, ETHAN BRADLEY O0002284

471 EMERY, SARAH BETH O0002285

472 ARGUELLES, ALICHANEE MARIA O0002286

473 SMALLWOOD, SARA JANE O0002287

474 WARGOWSKY, MATTHEW DAVID O0002288

475 DUNHAM, KENDAL MARIE O0002289

476 URE, ERIC CONNOR O0002290

477 GHOLAMI, ROXANNA  O0002291

478 OTTO, MATTHEW JEFFREY O0002292

479 TAYLOR, PAMELA SUE O0002293

480 MACMILLAN, KENNETH EUGENE O0002294

481 FIGUEROA, MICHAEL DEON O0002295

482 WICKENS, BROCK GREGORY O0002296

483 COSTANZO, MELISSA DAWN O0002297
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